
Pos 

 

1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

2 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

 

3 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

40 
26 

3 
18 
22 
77 

88 

92 
69 

7 
39 
52 

76 

8 
14 
28 
38 

46 
24 

Name 

Tramonto Racing 
Monicas Drängar 
Celebrity Racing Team 
ART Racing Team 
Team Automontage 
BVS Västerås 

Mimer SoftRadio 

Snap Off Motorsport 
2 Race 

G3 Racing 
Team 2 Wave Racing 
Driving Event BMW Team 

Carmatic Racing Team 

Celerior Racing Team 
Team Fillebaxter 
Söderbergs Personbilar 
Söderbergs Personbilar 2 

BlommenhofRacing.se  
TKS Racing 

Make 

Volvo S40 
Peugeot 206  
VW Golf Gti 
Volvo S40 
Honda Civic 
Alfa Romeo 147 

Mazda MX-5 

Honda S2000 
Volvo S40 

BMW 325 
BMW 325 
BMW 130i 

BMW 325 

BMW 123d 
VW Golf 
Seat Leon 
Audi TT 

BMW M3 E36 
Corvette C6R 

Club 

Östgöta SVK 
Sotenäs MK 
Mora MK 
SSK 
Stockholms Bilklubb 
Västerås MK 

Bromma MS 

Djursholms MK 
Stockholms BK 

Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 

Stockholms Bilklubb 

Linköpings MS 
Skepptuna MK 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 

Linköpings MS 
Ydre MK 

Laps 

365 
347 
346 
345 
329 
324 

387 

300 
235 

407 
362 
356 

138 

417 
402 
388 
376 

243 
99 

Total Tm 

8:01:56.631 
8:01:59.455 
8:01:42.666 
8:01:55.538 
8:01:10.628 
8:01:08.755 

8:01:13.947 

7:59:15.416 
5:10:51.521 

8:01:47.678 
8:01:21.415 
8:01:41.987 

2:57:48.999 

8:01:05.041 
8:01:06.011 
8:01:07.505 
8:02:09.349 

5:00:45.033 
3:38:57.872 

Diff 

18 Laps 
19 Laps 
20 Laps 
36 Laps 
41 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

45 Laps 
51 Laps 

DNF 

15 Laps 
29 Laps 
41 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

1:09.689 
1:09.964 
1:08.257 
1:10.549 
1:04.421 
1:08.994 

1:05.251 

1:06.008 
1:10.933 

1:03.493 
1:05.290 
1:06.320 

1:05.171 

1:01.863 
1:02.594 
1:05.016 
1:05.815 

1:04.370 
1:03.488 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

112,336 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.863 

Best Speed 

125,697 

Best Lap by 

8 - Celerior Racing Team 
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MellanSvenska LångloppsSerien 2014 
MSLS 2014:5 

Race 5, 8h 

Race started at 9:00:25 

Linköpings Motorstadion 2,160 km 

2014-09-06 09:00 

 Resultat efter 8h


